
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
15:30:01.933 1 1:42.310 83.394 84 116 19

15:31:48.578 2 1:46.645 80.004 83 115 19

15:33:25.977 3 1:37.399 87.598 85 115 19

15:35:00.209 4 1:34.232 90.542 57 115 19

15:36:33.410 5 1:33.201 91.544 61 114 19

L3-31 - BO BIN -
15:27:17.387 1 1:34.441 90.342 57 113 19

15:28:51.605 2 1:34.218 90.556 67 116 19

15:30:27.098 3 1:35.493 89.347 67 116 19

15:32:02.974 4 1:35.876 88.990 67 113 19

L3-28 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:24:02.669 1 1:35.594 89.252 49 86 19

15:25:39.036 2 1:36.367 88.537 51 88 19

15:27:14.680 3 1:35.644 89.206 46 80 19

15:28:51.132 4 1:36.452 88.459 49 87 19

15:30:26.909 5 1:35.777 89.082 27 80 19

15:32:02.836 6 1:35.927 88.943 32 79 19

15:33:38.679 7 1:35.843 89.021 49 82 19

15:35:13.509 8 1:34.830 89.972 27 72 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
15:23:49.245 1 1:37.467 87.537 81 113 19

15:25:25.953 2 1:36.708 88.224 82 112 19

15:27:02.946 3 1:36.993 87.965 79 115 19

15:28:42.076 4 1:39.130 86.069 80 112 19

15:30:19.227 5 1:37.151 87.822 79 115 19

15:31:57.259 6 1:38.032 87.033 87 116 19

15:33:35.709 7 1:38.450 86.663 75 115 19

15:35:13.039 8 1:37.330 87.661 75 111 19

15:36:52.248 9 1:39.209 86.000 78 113 19

RP-32 - GREG ARNOLD -
15:25:11.116 1 1:39.011 86.172 74 120 19

15:26:48.336 2 1:37.220 87.760 74 120 19

15:28:33.566 3 1:45.230 81.080 62 118 19

15:30:15.072 4 1:41.506 84.054 72 120 19

15:31:56.038 5 1:40.966 84.504 79 116 19

15:33:34.580 6 1:38.542 86.582 74 117 19

15:35:17.090 7 1:42.510 83.231 73 116 19

15:36:56.420 8 1:39.330 85.895 76 120 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -
15:26:33.687 1 1:40.047 85.280 76 132 19

15:28:13.542 2 1:39.855 85.444 75 132 19

15:29:53.693 3 1:40.151 85.191 75 132 19

15:31:32.566 4 1:38.873 86.293 74 137 19

15:33:11.290 5 1:38.724 86.423 74 132 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -
15:26:46.198 1 1:41.858 83.764 35 92 19

15:28:25.880 2 1:39.682 85.592 23 94 19

15:30:05.891 3 1:40.011 85.311 28 90 19

15:31:47.860 4 1:41.969 83.672 36 96 19

15:33:28.342 5 1:40.482 84.911 25 93 19

15:35:09.475 6 1:41.133 84.364 31 92 19

15:36:52.509 7 1:43.034 82.808 32 96 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
15:25:37.100 1 1:45.733 80.694 93 114 19

15:27:17.465 2 1:40.365 85.010 70 114 19

15:28:58.681 3 1:41.216 84.295 96 114 19

15:30:40.662 4 1:41.981 83.663 102 115 19

15:32:22.579 5 1:41.917 83.715 92 111 19

L3-11 - JAMES MCALLISTER -
15:25:16.325 1 1:43.131 82.730 85 115 19

15:26:59.622 2 1:43.297 82.597 98 116 19

15:28:42.280 3 1:42.658 83.111 84 115 19



15:30:23.434 4 1:41.154 84.347 95 115 19

15:32:05.314 5 1:41.880 83.746 91 115 19

L3-23 - DAVID ANDERSON -
15:24:42.323 1 1:42.440 83.288 81 118 19

15:26:24.955 2 1:42.632 83.132 77 116 19

15:28:10.033 3 1:45.078 81.197 78 116 19

15:29:51.839 4 1:41.806 83.806 81 116 19

L3-35 - PAUL GELDZILER -
15:25:13.913 1 1:45.142 81.147 89 116 19

15:26:58.637 2 1:44.724 81.471 92 118 19

15:28:42.314 3 1:43.677 82.294 88 115 19

15:30:26.514 4 1:44.200 81.881 86 117 19

15:32:08.510 5 1:41.996 83.650 90 116 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
15:24:09.351 1 1:42.223 83.465 74 108 19

RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
15:25:16.437 1 1:46.551 80.074 66 107 19

15:27:02.484 2 1:46.047 80.455 83 103 19

15:28:45.332 3 1:42.848 82.957 87 104 19

15:30:28.563 4 1:43.231 82.650 82 101 19

15:32:11.871 5 1:43.308 82.588 88 106 19

15:33:56.232 6 1:44.361 81.755 81 105 19

15:35:41.811 7 1:45.579 80.812 77 107 19

15:37:25.133 8 1:43.322 82.577 82 107 19

L3-34 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:30:02.356 1 1:43.054 82.792 48 100 19

15:35:03.816 2 5:01.460 28.302 48 99 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
15:26:47.300 1 1:43.143 82.720 78 111 19

15:28:31.827 2 1:44.527 81.625 76 109 19

15:30:17.365 3 1:45.538 80.843 77 109 19

15:32:02.772 4 1:45.407 80.943 58 109 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
15:24:09.023 1 1:44.761 81.443 55 102 19

15:25:55.317 2 1:46.294 80.268 65 105 19

15:27:41.724 3 1:46.407 80.183 58 103 19

15:29:28.761 4 1:47.037 79.711 59 103 19

15:31:15.789 5 1:47.028 79.717 54 103 19

L3-20 - JOEL LANDI -
15:25:36.632 1 1:46.196 80.342 53 110 19

15:27:23.624 2 1:46.992 79.744 50 111 19

15:29:08.741 3 1:45.117 81.167 48 111 19

15:30:54.747 4 1:46.006 80.486 49 111 19
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